1.8in
ø0.9in
ø0.1in
1in A/F
2.1in
S
en
si

The unit has no serviceable parts.
Certifications
How To Order
X X
Cable Length (if integral cable)
UXX/XX - length before/after charge amp, specified in feet
X X XH
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
105 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
1 0 5 I X	 X X X X X X
Extra Options (if required)
I    - Intrinsically Safe
RT - Temperature Output PT100
S   - 90° Side Exit
T   - Temperature Output
Y   - 5% tolerance on sensitivity
Sensitivity           Range    Resonant Frequency
010   - 10mV/g      ±800g     1,680kcpm      (28kHz)
030   - 30mV/g      ±250g     1,560kcpm      (26kHz)
050   - 50mV/g      ±160g     1,440kcpm      (24kHz)
100   - 100mV/g      ±80g     1,320kcpm      (22kHz)
Cable
04 - Low Noise (150°C)
05 - Low Noise (250°C)
Mounting Threads
01 - ¼-28” UNF Female
02 - ¼-28” UNF Male
05 - Quick Fit Female
06 - M6 x 1mm Male
08 - M8 x 1.25mm Male
10 - M10 x 1.5mm Male